
RESULTS
Disability TRA - NDP Level 1 - CAT 1 -

Women  U15
Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

CLIFFORD-WILSON Ella1230 25.1000.0 0.07.600 7.700 7.900 7.2001 7.700

Up'n'Downs Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.800 7.600 7.700 7.6007.700 0.0 25.200

50.300

15.400

15.400

9.800

9.700 7.700

7.900

EVANS Angharad1231 25.2000.0 0.07.900 7.500 7.900 7.3002 7.500

Twisters South Wales TC 0.0 7.500 7.500 7.400 7.4007.600 0.0 24.900

50.100

15.000

15.400

9.900

9.800 8.000

7.800

HUGHES Emillie1232 24.8000.0 0.07.400 7.300 7.400 7.7003 7.600

Okehampton Flyers Gym,
Trampoline & DMT Club

0.0 7.500 7.600 7.500 7.7007.900 0.0 25.000

49.800

15.100

14.800

9.900

10.000 7.000

7.300
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